MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

002291 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 1

ADHALAGE SOMNATH KACHAR :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101566

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002292
ANIRUDHA KUNDU :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 2

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051101578

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002293
*CHAVAN REKHA NARAYAN :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 4

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101572

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002294
CHAWAN VIKRAM SITARAM :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 5

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051101580

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002295
DESHMUKH NIKHIL BHARAT :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 6

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101556

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002296
DHOMPERE RAJESH NARAYAN :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 7

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051101536

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002297
DONGARE MUKUND VISHNU :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 8

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051101532
MANDAKINI

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002298
DONGARE PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 9

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051101551
MANDAKINT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002299
GIRASE TRPALSING GOVINDSING :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 10

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101549

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002300
HARGUDE NILESH KUNDLIK :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 11

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051101553

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

002301 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 12

HARGUDE SANTOSH YASHWANT :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101555

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002302
KHAIRE VIPUL KUNDALIK :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 13

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051101564

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002303
KUMBHAR NIKETAN SHIVAHARI :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 14

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101568

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002304
KURALKAR SURAJ BHASKARRAO :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 15

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051101530

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002305
MAKUDE AJAYRAJ BALKRISHNA :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 16

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101540

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002306
NEWASKAR SHRIPAD PRABHAKAR :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 17

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051101543
MAHANANDA

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002307
PATIL PANKAJ ASHOK :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 20

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101547

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002308
*PATOLE ADITI KIRAN :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 22

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051101528

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



002309

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 23 2051101576

RANPISE GANESH TUKARAM Mother :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002310 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 24 2051101546
*RATHOD BHAGYASHRI ARVIND Mother : SUNITA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002311 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 25 2051101544
*RATHOD ROHINI ARVIND Mother : SUNITA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002312 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 26 2051101570
SALUNKE VIKAS DADABHAU Mother : SHASHIKALA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



002313
SONAWANE MAHESH PRAKASH Mother : VIJAYA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 27

2051101557

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002314  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 28 2051101561
SUDRIK TUKARAM DHANANJAY Mother : SHOBHA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



002315

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 32 2051001402

*SUPE DEEPMALA RAMCHANDRA Mother : SUNANDA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002316  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 29 2051101538
WABLE RAJU SUKHADEV Mother : SHANTABAI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023287 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 37 2051001451
AUTADE MAHESH RANGNATH Mother : SHOBHA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023288  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 67 2050901897
BANSODE MANDAR UTTAMRAO Mother

YEAR/SEM

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MA&AGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023289  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 38 2051001502
BHAGAT GANESH BALASO Mother : USHA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023290 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 41 2051001452
GAWARE SACHIN KALURAM Mother : JAYSHRI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023291 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 44 2050901821
KAMBALE SUJAYSING MAHADEV Mother : RAJANI
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023292 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 70 2050901910
KAMBALE VIKAS SIDDHARTH Mother : CHHAYA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023294  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 46 2051001469
KHADE NANASAHEB SADASHIV Mother : KALPANA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023295 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 72 2050901830
KHEDKAR SANDIP BHUJANGRAO Mother : PUSHPA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023296  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 47 2051001455
KHURANGE VINOD KANTILAL Mother : SUNITA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023297 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 48 2051001475
KUREKAR AMOL GOWARDHAN Mother : PRIYADARSHNE

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITT (305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023298  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 49 2050901843
MALTI SACHIN BABURAO Mother : SHOBHA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023299 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 73 2050901841
MULE PRASHANT GULABRAO Mother : BHAGYASHRI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023300 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 74 2050901819
NAIKWADI VISHALKUMAR GORAKNATH Mother : LAXMI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023301 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 52 2051001459
PATEKAR BHALCHANDRA BAPUSAHEB Mother : LATA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023302 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 53 2051001511
PHULARE SANDIPAN VASANT Mother : BHARATBAI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023303 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 59 2051001423
SHAH MEGHRAJ RAVINDRA Mother : SHARDA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITT (305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023304 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 61 2051001500
SHENDE RAHUL DEVRAM Mother : SUREKHA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023305 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 77 2050901848
SHINDE ATUL SHIVAJIRAO Mother : SHIVMALA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023306  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 62 2051001483
SHINDE GANESH BABRUVAN Mother : MANGAL
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023307 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 78 2050901921
TURUK SWAPNIL CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother : SHOBHA

YEAR/SEM

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

DATE

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023308 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 79 2050901895
WADEKAR SANDIP SURESHRAO Mother :

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023309 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 33 2051001450
ADASURE BHAVSAHEB JAYSING Mother : SHALUBAI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023310 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 35 2051001497
AKHADE RANJEET CHANGADEV Mother : SUREKHA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023311 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 39 2051001460
CHAVAN VISHAL GOKUL Mother : SUNANDA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023312 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 68 2050901865
DHOME SHARAD SHIVAJI Mother : ALAKA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023313 BATCH: 018  SR. NO: 40 2051001494
DONGARE PRAFUL PRABHAKARRAO Mother : KAMAL

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023314  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 42 2051001489
GHORPADE YASHWANT RAMCHANDRA Mother : VIJAYA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023315 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 43 2051001516
GHUMBARE PRAVIN DADASAHEB Mother : ARUNA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023316 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 50 2051001407
NEHETE CHANDRAKANT RAJENDRA Mother : SHOBHA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITII (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023317 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 51 2051001436
PARDESHI VIKRAM SUNDARLAL Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023318 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 75 2050901920
PATIL UMESH SURYAKANT Mother : ASHA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023319  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 58 2051001453
SANAP KAPIL SHIVAJIRAO Mother : SANDHYA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023320 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 65 2051001454
TAMBOLI ASIR ALLABAKSH Mother : BISMILLA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023321  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 66 2051001487
*TAMBOLI POONAM GORAKH Mother : KAVERI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023322

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 34 2051001478

*ADHAV APEKSHA ASHOK Mother : PUSHPA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023323 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 45 2051001440
KANHERE YOGESH BIMALROY Mother : KASTURI

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023324  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 55 2051001518
RANDHIR KIRAN NARAYAN Mother : MEENA
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023325 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 63 2051113785
SHIRKE BHUSHAN NANDKUMAR Mother : USHA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

IIT (318)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

DATE
(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023326

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 36 2051001432

ASAWALE BHAGAWAN TUKARAM Mother : ANJANABAI
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023327  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 54 2051001413
RALEBHAT ASHISH PANDURANG Mother : SUMAN

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(323)
(325)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023328

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 56 2051001491

RASKAR DATTATRAY POPAT Mother : HIRABAI
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023329  BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 57 2051001464
RAUT SHARAD SITARAM Mother : RASVANTA

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(102)
(104)
(202)
(203)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023330

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 76 2050901908

SAYYAD ARIF RAJJAK Mother : SHAMIM
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023331 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 60 2051001444
SHAIKH VASIM AHMED Mother : DILSHAD

(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I

II

ITT

Iv

(102)
(103)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(323)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



023332

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 64 2051001425

SUCHIT MAHADEO BELKHEDE Mother :
(0634) KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1106) SRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SINHGAD MGT. SCHOOL, KOND

YEAR/SEM

I
II
ITT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(323)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME



